Product Specific Brochure www.prolyte.com
BGR35 Pre Rig
Pre Rig Truss
SMART RIGGING, SIDE ENTRY LOAD-INS, FULL PROTECTION, ONE MAN HANDLING
The Prolyte BGR35 Pre Rig Truss system is designed for fast, efficient rigging and safe transport of pre-mounted
lighting fixtures. With its robust construction, the system offers maximum flexibility, durability, and ease of
handling for touring and fixed installations. The truss has a width of 600 mm which fits standard truck dimensions.
Both the truss modules and dollies are fully compatible and interchangeable, allowing stacking with or without a

Suspension bar 50 x 4 mm.
Tube options:
•	 Tube with helm 100
•	 I-track profile
7  different heights in steps of 50 mm; 5x 12,5 mm
holes in  (to attach different of more profiles)
PRE RIG BASIC MODEL
Reliable performance. Cost-effective solution.
The Basic Model delivers everything you need
for efficient pre-rigging, without unnecessary
complexity, ideal for budget-conscious productions
and rental inventories.
BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS SERIE FIXED CENTRE CHORD
Standard available lengths and codes
Metres Feet Weight (kg) Weight (lbs) Description Code Item Number
1.22 4 21.8 48.05  BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS FIXED LENGTH 122CM BGR35PRF-L122 111110721
2.44 8 42.5 93.67  BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS FIXED LENGTH 244CM BGR35PRF-L244 111110722
3.05 10 52.6 115.93  BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS FIXED LENGTH 305CM BGR35PRF-L305 111110723
Black powder coated RAL9005 textured
1.22 4 21.8 48.05  BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS FIXED LENGTH 122CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35PRF-L122-RAL9005-TXT 111110724
2.44 8 42.5 93.67  BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS FIXED LENGTH 244CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35PRF-L244-RAL9005-TXT 111110725
3.05 10 52.6 115.93  BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS FIXED LENGTH 305CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35PRF-L305-RAL9005-TXT 111110726
Other Lengths available on request
BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS SERIE ADJUSTABLE CENTRE CHORD
Standard available lengths and codes
Metres Feet Weight (kg) Weight (lbs) Description Code Item Number
1.22 4 23.4 51.57  BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS ADJUSTABLE LENGTH 122CM BGR35-PRA-L122 111110727
2.44 8 44.8 98.74  BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS ADJUSTABLE LENGTH 244CM BGR35-PRA-L244 111110728
3.05 10 55.1 121.44  BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS ADJUSTABLE LENGTH 305CM BGR35-PRA-L305 111110729
Black poeder coated RAL9005 textured
1.22 4 23.4 51.57  BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS ADJUSTABLE LENGTH 122CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35PRA-L122-RAL9005-TXT 111110730
2.44 8 44.8 98.74  BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS ADJUSTABLE LENGTH 244CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35PRA-L244-RAL9005-TXT 111110731
3.05 10 55.1 121.44  BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS ADJUSTABLE LENGTH 305CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35PRA-L305-RAL9005-TXT 111110732

16 52.5 84 56
17 55.8 72 48
18 59.0 62 41
19 62.3 53 36
20 65.6 46 31
Technical Specifications - BGR35 Pre rig serie
Alloy EN AW 6082 T6
Main Chords Square 50 x 50 mm
Straight members 40 x 40 mm
Diagonal members 25 x 3 mm
Coupling System BGR type
Pre Rig Dolly
BGR35 PRE RIG TRUSS SERIE DOLLY
Standard available lengths and codes
Metres Feet Weight (kg) Weight (lbs) Description Code Item Number
1.22 4 31 68.32  BGR35 PRE RIG DOLLY  LENGTH 122CM BGR35-PRD-L122 111110733
2.44 8 38 83.75  BGR35 PRE RIG DOLLY LENGTH 244CM BGR35-PRD-L244 111110734
3.05 10 44 96.98  BGR35 PRE RIG DOLLY LENGTH 305CM BGR35-PRD-L305 111110735
Black poeder coated RAL9005 textured
1.22 4 31 68.32  BGR35 PRE RIG DOLLY  LENGTH 122CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35-PRD-L122-RAL9005-TXT 111110737
2.44 8 38 83.75  BGR35 PRE RIG DOLLY LENGTH 244CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35-PRD-L244-RAL9005-TXT 111110738
3.05 10 44 96.98  BGR35 PRE RIG DOLLY LENGTH 305CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35-PRD-L305-RAL9005-TXT 111110739